
Family Individual Family Individual Family Individual
Low Option              
52 - week Pay Mode 58.79$     21.61$       14.70$   5.40$           $            3.39  $         1.25 

Low Option             
42 - week Pay Mode 58.79$     21.61$       14.70$   5.40$           $            4.20  $         1.54 

High Option            
52 - week Pay Mode 101.23$   37.18$       63.13$   23.19$         $          14.57  $         5.35 

High Option            
42 - week Pay Mode 101.23$   37.18$       63.13$   23.19$         $          18.04  $         6.62 

22.04$   

59.97$   

37.92$   

103.25$ 

Individual High Option

Family High Option

Full Premium Monthly Weekly

FY17 COBRA RATES 

Individual Low Option

Family Low Option

City of Lowell
Delta Dental Rates

FY2017

FY17 Delta Dental
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